
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 40 23 31

2 44 31 37

3 49 37 46 0.03

4 57 45 48 0.3

5 54 0.77

6 60 30 31

7 51 30 37

8 47 30 32

9 51 30 41 0.01

10 51 40 42 0.08

11 51 36 37

12 47 22 23

13 54 25 48

14 63 45 61 0.03

15 66 23 23 0.18

16 34 20 23 T

17 24 10 23

18 46 17 30

19 38 12 12

20 26 6 21

21 42 17 24

22 57 20 22

23 44 23 36

24 59 34 37 0.36

25 44 23 25

26 35 24 25 0.14 4 4

27 36 11 18 1

28 39 14 29 T

29 48 21 23

30 50 21 24

31 50 23 33

Avg. 47 25 31 ##### ##### ##### Total 1.9 4 Total 0 Total 0

1457 743 Greatest 0.77 4 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn.
Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ja
n

u
ar

y 
19

92
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 48 33 36

2 41 22 24

3 44 24 31

4 49 22 25

5 56 25 32

6 44 17 2

7 40 21 26

8 48 27 32

9 43 24 26 0.01 T 0

10 36 8 12

11 35 12 30

12 57 23 25

13 37 13 16 0.15 1.2 1

14 41 16 24 0.11 0.8 1

15 58 22 44

16 59 36 57 0.62

17 63 25 28

18 52 29 37 0.28

19 54 36 42 0.07

20 70 39 43

21 56 23 30

22 63 25 40

23 72 35 41

24 70 38 43 0.08

25 50 31 41 0.08

26 46 32 41 0.93

27 50 27 35 0.03

28 60 30 42

29 65 30 30

Avg. 52 26 32 ##### ##### ##### Total 2.36 1.2 Total 0 Total 0

1507 745 Greatest 0.93 1.2 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation

Fe
b

ru
ar

y 
19

92



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min.

Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 41 17 33

2 68 25 37

3 77 35 46

4 53 31 40

5 51 32 45

6 61 40 48

7 59 38 55 1.29

8 72 43 50

9 74 35 46

10 74 46 51

11 73 30 31 0.62

12 42 15 35

13 52 17 31

14 44 19 35

15 51 21 35

16 48 11 16

17 41 14 28

18 70 26 46 0.02

19 47 28 38 0.54

20 43 24 37 0.06

21 48 23 29

22 49 18 23

23 52 26 35 0.09

24 45 9 27

25 56 18 44

26 65 31 41 0.1

27 61 36 47 1.78

28 62 30 42

29 62 30 35

30 67 31 52

31 71 35 48 0.08

Avg. 57 27 39 ##### ##### ##### Total 4.58 0 Total 0 Total 0

1779 834 Greatest 1.78 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F
Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

M
ar

ch
 1

99
2

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 65 23 41 65 38 2940 3.19

2 63 28 42 60 38 0.06 2950 10 3.17

3 50 23 39 50 32 2987 37 3.05

4 51 20 41 51 32 3003 16 2.95

5 54 24 39 55 37 3022 19 2.84

6 55 25 40 59 36 3045 23 2.67

7 62 41 43 70 42 3056 11 2.45

8 71 43 51 68 42 3060 4 2.25

9 68 35 40 70 42 3078 18 2.06

10 70 43 49 63 43 0.02 3086 8 1.99

11 76 36 54 71 39 3097 11 1.87

12 79 42 51 74 41 3108 11 1.73

13 83 40 38 77 42 3119 11 1.62 2.45

14 69 36 42 63 37 3137 18 2.27

15 60 39 49 70 41 3143 6 2.1

16 59 46 49 66 43 3152 9 1.97

17 59 48 51 54 48 0.1 3155 3 2.05

18 84 52 54 84 51 3162 7 1.99

19 51 44 47 52 44 3174 12 1.94

20 65 45 48 74 46 3184 10 1.9

21 66 47 62 66 48 0.01 3185 1 1.84

22 73 60 62 65 52 0.83 3197 12 2.6

23 76 49 57 76 48 0.01 3204 7 2.57

24 79 51 61 77 59 3210 6 2.24

25 85 45 60 84 52 0.29 3218 8 2.21

26 64 35 44 51 46 0.1 3230 12 2.29

27 51 31 47 60 43 0.29 3239 9 2.55

28 60 42 48 61 44 3248 9 2.44

29 64 35 42 68 44 3257 9 2.3

30 65 42 48 71 44 3261 4 2.15 3.42

Avg. 66 39 48 ##### 66 43 Total 1.71 0 Total 321 Total 0

1977 1170 Greatest 0.83 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
p

ri
l 1

99
2

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

3261

1 67 42 51 64 48 3272 11 3.36

2 70 53 60 73 50 3288 16 3.07

3 86 60 65 83 56 3317 29 2.79

4 84 49 52 80 58 3331 14 2.49

5 62 47 49 70 57 3347 16 2.32

6 60 41 46 66 53 3358 11 2.17

7 59 41 44 69 52 3369 11 1.98

8 55 44 47 48 51 0.16 3399 30 2.13

9 59 46 54 57 51 0.64 3421 22 2.65

10 65 45 52 61 51 3437 16 2.59

11 71 46 56 66 52 3450 13 2.54

12 75 43 50 83 51 3456 6 2.31

13 73 49 56 77 54 3478 22 2.08

14 76 56 59 77 57 3489 11 1.94

15 78 55 60 70 59 0.01 3507 18 1.69

16 70 57 67 72 59 0.05 3515 8 1.74

17 62 56 58 65 58 3527 12 1.969

18 67 58 62 67 58 3539 12 1.6

19 81 61 63 85 60 3566 27 1.38

20 73 40 51 80 44 3602 36 1.22 3.96

21 72 34 50 70 46 3627 25 3.6

22 81 44 63 84 50 3633 6 3.38

23 87 49 65 86 58 3644 11 3.19

24 89 57 74 88 60 3653 9 2.87

25 85 45 47 86 59 0.15 3685 32 2.89

26 52 45 51 64 57 3713 28 2.83

27 76 48 50 60 51 0.28 3716 3 3.15

28 69 41 43 73 5 3718 2 2.99

29 70 45 52 77 50 3719 1 2.84

30 72 52 55 80 56 3722 3 2.73

31 62 53 60 64 60 1.8 3728 6 4.45 2.99

Avg. 71 48 55 ##### 72 53 Total 3.09 0 Total 467 Total 0

2208 1502 Greatest 1.8 0 Adj. Total

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

M
ay

 1
99

2
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

3728

1 74 57 61 3731 3 2.82

2 73 55 61 3741 10 2.65

3 72 55 60 3741 0 2.55

4 78 53 60 3742 1 2.37

5 73 62 64 0.27 3742 0 2.63

6 74 60 63 0.6 3742 0 3.2

7 82 62 69 3743 1 3.01

8 87 68 76 3744 1 2.89

9 89 67 70 1.6 3745 1 4.47

10 77 55 63 0.03 3746 1 4.41

11 78 52 63 3747 1 4.16

12 79 53 65 3748 1 3.75

13 82 54 63 3748 0 3.49

14 81 60 65 3749 1 3.17

15 81 60 66 3750 1 2.92

16 85 63 67 3750 0 2.68

17 77 59 64 3755 5 2.49

18 79 57 64 3759 4 2.27

19 80 64 69 0.28 3762 3 2.35

20 80 63 67 0.03 3766 4 2.3

21 77 55 57 0.1 3771 5 2.22

22 70 48 54 3776 5 2

23 70 45 56 3784 8 1.81

24 77 56 64 0.01 3798 14 1.65

25 82 59 65 0.14 3811 13 1.69 2.95

26 80 60 67 0.07 3821 10 2.82

27 82 60 66 3828 7 2.56

28 83 57 65 3836 8 2.28

29 82 55 66 3847 11 2.05

30 86 66 72 3864 17 1.77

Avg. 79 58 64 ##### ##### ##### Total 3.13 0 Total 136 Total 0

2370 1740 Greatest 1.6 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Ju
n

e 
19

92



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

3864

1 88 67 72 84 70 0.38 3880 16 1.97

2 86 65 68 82 72 0.29 3887 7 2.13

3 80 64 66 85 72 3894 7 1.91

4 73 66 71 74 71 0.38 3901 7 2.22

5 84 58 68 83 69 3914 13 2.97 (197?)

6 84 68 69 82 69 3922 8 1.69

7 81 58 65 82 70 3924 2 1.6

8 81 57 65 84 69 3926 2 1.39

9 83 64 77 79 70 3953 27 1.23

10 92 71 78 84 75 3963 10 1.08 2.7

11 91 68 73 87 76 3974 11 2.43

12 92 73 79 87 76 3983 9 2.19

13 89 70 78 86 77 0.04 3997 14 1.87

14 95 74 79 84 76 4023 26 1.66

15 89 70 78 88 76 0.02 4035 12 1.39

16 94 67 74 89 78 0.01 4073 38 1.08 2.7

17 86 73 75 87 78 4080 7 2.54

18 91 74 79 89 79 4101 21 2.29

19 85 65 71 85 76 4113 12 2.02

20 89 66 72 88 76 4126 13 1.83

21 92 67 75 89 77 4132 6 1.56

22 94 67 70 88 76 0.56 4136 4 1.96

23 76 70 72 79 75 0.02 4137 1 1.84

24 85 67 71 82 74 1.16 4144 7 2.8

25 73 66 67 76 71 1.55 4159 15 4.35

26 72 65 68 75 71 4171 12 4.22

27 80 68 74 77 72 4182 11 4.13 2.65

28 85 64 67 81 73 0.22 4183 1 2.81

29 81 60 69 82 72 4196 13 2.53

30 87 67 71 84 72 4201 5 2.3

31 87 70 76 85 74 4205 4 2.1

Avg. 85 67 72 ##### 83 74 Total 4.63 0 Total 341 Total 0

2645 2069 Greatest 1.55 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ju
ly

 1
99

2
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

4205

1 90 62 64 0.95 4230 25 2.88

2 79 57 66 4242 12 2.59

3 81 63 68 4252 10 2.38

4 84 67 71 4257 5 2.19

5 84 56 62 0.59 4259 2 2.56

6 81 57 63 4261 2 2.38

7 80 57 64 4263 2 2.17

8 79 58 66 4269 6 2

9 80 66 73 4277 8 1.87

10 88 67 73 4283 6 1.66

11 89 70 75 4286 3 1.45

12 92 66 67 0.59 4296 10 1.86

13 81 63 67 4297 1 1.68

14 73 62 64 0.36 4298 1 2.05

15 74 63 63 0.57 4303 5 2.65

16 66 62 63 0.51 4309 6 2.19

17 68 63 66 0.09 4313 4 3.29

18 72 65 66 0.08 4313 0 3.34 2.19 Water removed

19 82 64 67 4314 1 2.06

20 83 63 66 4316 2 1.89

21 79 54 59 4319 3 1.71

22 79 57 62 4320 1 1.58

23 78 61 64 4320 0 1.43

24 80 56 60 4321 1 1.31

25 83 60 69 4322 1 1.19 2.84 Water added

26 88 69 73 4322 0 2.66

27 90 68 70 4322 0 2.5

28 90 69 71 4323 1 2.32

29 83 57 62 0.13 4345 22 2.21

30 75 49 56 4366 21 2.09

31 78 55 67 4381 15 1.9

Avg. 81 61 66 ##### ##### ##### Total 3.87 0 Total 176 Total 0

2509 1906 Greatest 0.95 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
u

gu
st

 1
99

2
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

4381

1 84 54 61 78 68 4381 0 1.72

2 80 59 63 78 68 4385 4 1.55

3 78 63 71 75 70 0.93 4389 4 2.38

4 81 66 67 76 71 0.43 4410 21 2.71

5 83 66 71 79 72 4412 2 2.7

6 80 67 67 77 73 0.41 4417 5 2.91

7 68 65 67 73 72 0.75 4418 1 3.65

8 78 67 69 76 72 4419 1 3.61

9 83 64 67 78 73 4421 2 3.45

10 86 67 73 81 73 4423 2 3.19

11 85 65 65 81 73 0.56 4452 29 3.68

12 76 51 54 78 67 4455 3 3.56

13 72 48 52 75 64 4458 3 3.41

14 73 48 52 74 64 4461 3 3.27

15 74 49 53 74 64 4465 4 3.09

16 78 51 53 76 64 4469 4 2.95

17 81 53 62 76 65 4475 6 2.8

18 85 60 63 77 67 4481 6 2.69

19 85 63 72 77 68 4491 10 2.51

20 76 56 61 75 68 0.02 4497 6 2.33

21 74 60 65 75 68 4503 6 2.22

22 77 65 73 75 69 4504 1 2.19

23 86 55 56 79 69 0.41 4529 25 2.41

24 65 45 47 72 62 4545 16 2.32

25 62 47 53 69 62 4563 18 2.24

26 58 51 56 63 61 1.7 4591 28 3.45

27 71 56 65 69 62 4604 13 3.37

28 73 64 64 70 67 0.06 4621 17 3.39

29 65 55 43 69 64 0.62 4641 20 3.96 2.77

30 65 39 42 68 58 4669 28 2.59

Avg. 76 57 61 ##### 75 67 Total 5.89 0 Total 288 Total 0

2282 1719 Greatest 1.7 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Se
p

te
m

b
er

 1
99

2
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

4669

1 61 39 42 64 58 4688 19 2.47

2 63 40 44 64 56 4696 8 2.38

3 70 43 50 66 56 4701 5 2.33

4 76 49 51 68 58 4709 8 2.23

5 63 45 47 63 59 0.03 4715 6 2.13

6 61 37 39 64 55 4734 19 2.01

7 63 34 37 64 53 4735 1 1.9

8 66 37 45 63 53 4737 2 1.8

9 73 45 64 65 56 0.13 4749 12 1.87

10 73 54 55 66 62 0.36 4765 16 2.2

11 73 52 56 69 62 4771 6 2.11

12 68 46 48 66 59 0.21 4779 8 2.23

13 67 47 47 64 57 4787 8 2.13

14 67 42 45 64 56 4793 6 2.03

15 74 45 48 65 56 4800 7 1.93

16 82 48 63 67 58 4812 12 1.81

17 78 45 46 67 58 4862 50 1.71

18 56 33 35 61 53 4892 30 1.66

19 59 34 43 60 53 0.03 4921 29 1.62

20 50 28 30 57 49 4972 51 1.32

21 50 30 45 55 49 4975 3 1.25 1.93

22 67 36 37 59 51 4981 6 1.85

23 59 32 33 58 50 4985 4 1.73

24 63 33 45 58 49 4997 12 1.64

25 71 43 45 59 52 0.32 5019 22 1.92

26 57 35 44 57 49 5034 15 1.78

27 64 44 53 57 49 5049 15 1.64 2.53

28 64 39 51 58 52 5049 0 2.49

29 60 51 54 53 52 5050 1 2.47

30 62 51 47 57 53 5050 0 2.45

31 60 47 44 58 54 0.51 5055 5 2.94

Avg. 65 41 46 ##### 62 54 Total 1.59 0 Total 386 Total 0

2020 1284 Greatest 0.51 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

O
ct

o
b

er
 1

99
2

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

5055

1 47 44 44 54 53 0.02 5058 3 2.97

2 47 43 47 53 52 0.25 5061 3 3.26

3 62 47 58 56 52 0.72 5101 40 4 3.1

4 71 40 47 60 52 5104 3 2.95

5 69 47 54 58 52 0.04 5129 25 3

6 54 39 41 57 50 0.29 5141 12 3.17

7 51 40 41 53 50 5150 9 3.15

8 46 35 38 52 48 5157 7 3.13

9 47 24 30 51 43 5163 6 3.1

10 49 27 32 50 43 5163 0 3.05

11 55 32 46 50 43 5191 28 3.01

12 61 46 54 51 47 0.03 5213 22 3

13 69 45 46 57 50 0.39 5252 39 3.35

14 54 29 34 54 45 5280 28 3.22

15 49 26 30 49 43 5311 31 3.15

16 46 23 27 47 40 5331 20 3.09

17 44 28 38 46 40 5332 1 3.01

18 58 38 44 47 42 5350 18 2.95

19 59 41 41 50 46 5353 3 2.95

20 41 36 40 47 45 0.01 5360 7 2.94

21 50 39 47 49 45 5388 28 2.93

22 69 47 62 53 47 0.09 5416 28 2.99

23 69 62 67 58 53 0.5 5451 35 3.47

24 71 42 44 59 51 5473 22 3.3

25 60 43 50 55 51 0.13 5479 6 3.41

26 54 50 54 54 53 0.12 5485 6 3.53

27 61 40 41 56 52 0.1 5490 5 3.63

28 49 39 40 52 48 5497 7 3.58

29 52 40 42 52 48 5502 5 3.53

30 44 27 29 49 43 5508 6 3.45

Avg. 55 39 44 ##### 53 48 Total 2.69 0 Total 453 Total 0

1658 1159 Greatest 0.72 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

N
o

ve
m

b
er

 1
99

2
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 48 29 34

2 41 28 30 0.02

3 43 30 43

4 47 25 29

5 46 29 34

6 37 24 27

7 40 27 37

8 45 36 36

9 41 28 31

10 40 23 31 0.06 0.5 1

11 53 31 40 1.53 0.5 0 Snow then rain

12 42 37 39 0.89

13 42 37 38 0.03

14 43 32 37

15 39 35 35

16 38 33 33

17 51 33 51 0.11

18 61 36 38 0.22

19 48 27 30

20 52 30 45 0.16

21 53 27 28 0.07

22 42 27 31

23 53 31 44 0.2

24 50 33 36

25 36 15 20

26 40 20 35

27 38 14 17

28 34 16 32 0.13

29 41 32 41 0.37

30 49 41 44 0.02

31 61 44 56

Avg. 45 29 36 ##### ##### ##### Total 3.81 1 Total 0 Total 0

1394 910 Greatest 1.53 0.5 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

D
ec

em
b

er
 1

99
2

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement


